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o3 Over 900 Points In Justs Months!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 19:30 Kempton|lce Canyon 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 186.14
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:45 Ludlow |Arthur's Secret 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 187.14
Single 28th 16:45 Ludlow |Now Ben 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 167.14
Double 28th 5.00 Loss -5.00 170.14
15:00 Ludlow |Earlofthecotsw 3.00
olds
16:30 Alright 3.00
Musselburgh  |Sunshine
Single 28th 16:30 Alright 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 175.14
Musselburgh  |Sunshine
Single 28th 15:35 Ludlow |Kilcrea Vale 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 165.14
Single 28th 15:20 Buckled 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 168.14
Musselburgh
Single 28th 15:20 Ballynanty 3.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 169.14
Musselburgh
Single 28th 15:20 Tawseef 17.00 3.00 Non-runner 174.14
Musselburgh
Single 28th 15:00 Ludlow |Rhythm Is A 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 174.14
Dancer
Single 28th 15:00 Ludlow |Earlofthecotsw 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 170.64
olds
Single 28th 14:45 Civil Unrest 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 175.64
Musselburgh
Single 28th 14:45 Monsieur Co 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 176.64
Musselburgh
Single 28th 14:45 Contre Tous 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 161.64
Musselburgh
Single 28th 14:10 Samtu 3.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 164.64
Musselburgh
Single 28th 14:10 Lowanbehold 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 169.64
Musselburgh
Double 28th 5.00 Loss -5.00 172.64
13:35 Constancio 2.50
Musselburgh
14:10 Samtu 2.50
Musselburgh
Single 28th 13:35 Constancio 2.50 5.00 Ran Out -5.00 177.64
Musselburgh
Single 27th 20:30 Kempton |Mezmaar 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 182.64
(A.W)
Single 27th 19:00 Kempton |Enzemble 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 185.64
(A.W)
Single 27th 19:00 Kempton |Samphire 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 186.64
(A.W) Coast
Single 27th 19:00 Kempton |Me Too 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 187.64
(A.W) Nagasaki
Single 27th 18:30 Kempton |Verdana Blue 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 188.64
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:20 Shimla Dawn 4.50 3.00 Win 10.50 193.64
Musselburgh
Double 27th 5.00 Loss -5.00 183.14
17:00 Risk A Fine 4.00
\Wincanton
18:30 Kempton |Verdana Blue 4.00
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:00 Risk A Fine 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 188.14

\Wincanton



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3840
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3840

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 16:20 Kelpies Myth 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 193.14
Musselburgh
Single 27th 15:45 Elmono 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 196.14
Musselburgh
Single 27th 15:35 Vallarta 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 181.14
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 14:30 Piazon 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 182.14
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 13:50 Ostuni 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 183.14
Wincanton
Single 26th 19:00 Navajo Star 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 188.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 18:00 Arlecchino's 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 189.14
Wolverhampto [Leap
n (A.W)
Single 26th 17:30 Bay Of Naples 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 190.14
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 26th 16:20 Catterick |Fifty Shades 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 183.89
Single 26th 16:20 Catterick |Justforjames 15.00 3.00 Win 1 31.50 188.89
Single 26th 16:10 Ffos Las |Greyed A 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 157.39
Single 26th 15:50 Catterick |Shaman Du 2.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 160.39
Berlais
Single 26th 15:10 Ffos Las |Max Do Brazil 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 165.39
Single 26th 15:00 Leicester|The Last But 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 168.39
One
Single 26th 14:30 Leicester|Wishfull 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 173.39
Dreaming
Single 26th 14:30 Leicester|Night Of Sin 4.50 3.00 Win 1 6.83 178.39
Double 26th 5.00 Loss -5.00 171.56
14:00 Leicester|Northern Beau 3.50
15:00 Leicester|The Last But 3.50
One
Single 26th 14:00 Leicester|Northern Beau 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 176.56
Single 25th 19:25 Apex Predator 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 164.06
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 19:25 Raashdy 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 165.06
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 18:55 Reflektor 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 168.06
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 17:55 Secret Potion 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 169.06
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 17:00 Ayr Arion Sky 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 170.06
Single 25th 16:15 Uttoxeter|Crucial Role 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 175.06
Single 25th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Bryden Boy 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 166.06
Reverse 25th 5.00 Not Available 167.06
Forecast
15:20 Ayr Dandy Dan 3.00
15:20 Ayr Rio Quinto 3.00
Single 24th 17:05 Naas Midnight Run 3.00 5.00 Win 1 8.50 167.06
Single 24th 16:15 Carlisle |Hartside 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 158.56
Double 24th 5.00 Win 28.75 159.56
15:35 Naas Cadmium 2.50
17:05 Naas Midnight Run 2.50
Single 24th 15:35 Naas Cadmium 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 130.81
Single 24th 14:40 Carlisle |Present Flight 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 123.31
Single 24th 13:50 Fontwell |Fight 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 124.31
Commander
Single 24th 13:30 Naas Fast Buck 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 127.31
Single 23rd 19:30 Decoration Of 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 132.31

\Wolverhampto

War




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Double 23rd 5.00 Loss -5.00 135.31
15:05 Jammin 2.50
Chepstow Masters
19:00 Alkaamel 2.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 19:00 Alkaamel 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.13 140.31
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 18:00 Monumental 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 133.18
Wolverhampto (Man
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 16:50 Lickpenny 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 138.18
Chepstow Larry
Single 23rd 15:55 Joke Dancer 5.50 3.00 Win 1 11.48 130.98
Newcastle
Single 23rd 15:50 Lingfield |Main Street 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 119.5
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:35 Kempton |Double Shuffle 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 122.5
Single 23rd 15:05 Jammin 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1235
Chepstow Masters
Single 23rd 14:35 Lingfield |Eddystone 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 128.5
(A.W) Rock
Single 23rd 14:10 Cool Mix 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 1315
Newcastle
Single 23rd 14:05 Lingfield |Royal Birth 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1215
(A.W)
Single 23rd 13:50 Kempton |Bags Groove 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 122.5
Single 23rd 13:15 Kempton |Rhythm Is A 9.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 107.5
Dancer
Single 22nd 19:45 Lion Hearted 2.50 5.00 Not Available - 108.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:45 Agent Of 6.50 1.00 Not Available - 108.5
Chelmsford Fortune
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:30 Dundalk |Ifyouhaveamin 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 108.5
(A.W) ute
Single 22nd 18:45 Red Alert 10.00 1.00 Not Available - 111.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:45 VVerne Castle 6.50 1.00 Not Available - 111.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 16:20 Exeter |Jepeck 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 111.5
Single 22nd 15:55 Warwick |Quarenta 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 112.5
Single 22nd 15:30 Lingfield |Daring Guest 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - 106
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:50 Warwick |Oldgrangewoo 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 106
d
Single 22nd 14:30 Catterick |He's A Goer 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 107
Single 22nd 14:15 Warwick |Sheneededther 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 110
un
Single 22nd 14:15 Warwick |The Bay Birch 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 111
Single 22nd 14:05 Exeter |Boyhood 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 81
Single 22nd 13:40 Warwick |Flegmatik 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 82
Single 21st 20:25 Rippling 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 87
Chelmsford Waters
(A.W)
Single 21st 19:40 Critical 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - 88
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n (A.W)
Single 21st 19:10 Gantier 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 18:55 Forbidden 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 91
Chelmsford Planet

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 21st 18:40 Lovin 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 96
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 21st 18:40 Klass Action 9.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 97
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 21st 18:40 Coolagh Magic 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 98
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 21st 18:10 Tropics 21.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 103
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 21st 16:45 High Command 5.00 1.00 Not Available 104
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 16:45 Mearing 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 104
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 16:10 Zylan 12.00 3.00 Win 33.00 107
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 21st 16:00 Peppay Le 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 74
Huntingdon Pugh

Single 21st 15:50 Snookered 5.50 1.00 Non-runner 79
Sedgefield

Single 21st 15:50 Blottos 10.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 79
Sedgefield

Single 21st 15:25 The Knot Is 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 83
Huntingdon Tied

Single 21st 15:15 I'm To Blame 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 84
Sedgefield

Single 21st 14:40 Braavos 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 76.5
Sedgefield

Single 21st 14:15 Galactic Power 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 81.5
Huntingdon

Single 21st 14:00 Thurles |Real Steel 2.50 5.00 Win 6.75 82.5

Single 21st 14:00 Thurles |Landofhopeand 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 75.75

glory

Single 20th 20:15 Precision 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 78.75
Chelmsford Prince
(A.W)

Single 20th 19:15 Tough Remedy 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 83.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 20th 19:00 Zafaranah 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 84.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 20th 18:45 Lucky Deal 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 87.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 20th 17:15 Key To Power 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 72.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 20th 16:55 Ebadali 67.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 77.75
Punchestown

Single 20th 15:50 Miss Shoe City 21.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 80.75
Punchestown

Single 20th 15:35 Ludlow |Kilfilum Cross 7.00 1.00 Win 6.00 83.75

Single 20th 15:35 Ludlow |Uhlan Bute 8.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 77.75

Single 20th 15:25 No Hiding 7.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 80.75
Doncaster Place

Single 20th 14:50 Prabeni 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 81.75
Doncaster

Single 20th 14:35 American 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 71.75
Newcastle Graffiti
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:25 Ludlow |Azzerti 2.00 5.00 Win 5.00 56.75

Double 20th 5.00 Loss -5.00 51.75
14:25 Ludlow |Azzerti 2.00




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
17:15 Key To Power 2.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:00 Desert Ruler 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 56.75
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 20th 14:00 Champarisi 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 51.75
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 19th 20:30 Soul Searching 26.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 52.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 18:30 You're Cool 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 55.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 18:00 Laubali 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 56.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 18:00 Aguerooo 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 56.75
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 17:30 Sigrid Nansen 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 61.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 19th 16:15 Taunton |Nube Negra 7.50 1.00 Brought Down - -1.00 64.75

Single 19th 14:55 Coolanly 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65.75
\Wetherby

Single 19th 14:55 Theatre 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 70.75
\Wetherby Legend

Single 19th 14:25 Little Miss Poet 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 72.75
Wetherby

Single 19th 14:10 Taunton |Flanagans 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 77.75

Field

Single 18th 19:30 Harperelle 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 78.75
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 18th 19:30 Captain Lars 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 83.75
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 18th 19:00 Equitation 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 73.75
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:30 Sister Of The 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 74.75
Newcastle Sign
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:30 Giacomo 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 79.75
Newcastle Casanova
(A.W)

Single 18th 16:55 Lingfield |Bally River Boy 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 69.75

Single 18th 16:40 Carlisle |Xpo Universel 26.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 72.75

Single 18th 16:40 Carlisle |Dorking Cock 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 76.75

Single 18th 15:50 Lingfield |Greyed A 9.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 71.25

Single 17th 16:20 Market |Brave 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 72.25
Rasen Spartacus

Single 17th 16:20 Market |Mixchievous 3.00 5.00 Ran Out - -5.00 47.25
Rasen

Single 17th 16:00 Navan |Ucello Conti 2.10 5.00 Win 1 4.40 52.25

Double 17th 5.00 Loss -5.00 47.85
15:50 Market |Chosen Path 2.00
Rasen
16:20 Market  |Mixchievous 2.00
Rasen

Single 17th 15:50 Market |Chosen Path 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.85
Rasen

Single 17th 15:35 Battle Of Ideas 4.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 57.85
Huntingdon

Single 17th 15:35 Vivaccio 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 60.85
Huntingdon

Single 17th 15:25 Navan |Blow By Blow 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 61.85




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 14:30 Gin And Tonic 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 64.85
Huntingdon
Single 16th 19:15 Kempton |Redicean 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 65.85
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:15 Kempton |Little Palaver 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 68.85
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:25 Lingfield |Hammy End 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 69.85
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:10 Haydock |Geordie B 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 72.85
Single 16th 16:10 Haydock |Stoney 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 72.85
Mountain
Single 16th 15:35 Haydock |Wakanda 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 73.85
Single 16th 15:35 Haydock |Robinsfirth 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 74.85
Single 16th 15:30 Cucklington 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 67.65
\Wincanton
Single 16th 15:15 Lingfield |Something 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 68.65
(A.W) Lucky
Single 16th 15:00 Sceau Royal 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 72.65
\Wincanton
Double 16th 5.00 Win 25.00 77.65
12:50 Haydock |Quel Destin 3.00
14:45 Ascot Clan Des 3.00
Obeaux
Double 16th 3.00 Loss -3.00 52.65
12:50 Haydock |Quel Destin 5.00
14:45 Ascot  |Terrefort 5.00
Single 16th 14:45 Ascot Terrefort 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 55.65
Double 16th 5.00 Loss -5.00 57.65
12:50 Haydock |Torpillo 2.50
14:45 Ascot Clan Des 2.50
Obeaux
Single 16th 14:45 Ascot Clan Des 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 62.65
Obeaux
Single 16th 14:30 Gowran |Monalee 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 55.15
Park
Single 16th 14:25 Haydock |The Paddy Pie 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 45.15
Single 16th 14:20 Rons Dream 3.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 38.65
\Wincanton
Single 16th 14:05 Lingfield |Red Fedora 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.65
(A.W)
Single 16th 13:35 Ascot  |Coup De 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 44.65
Pinceau
Single 16th 13:00 Ascot Darling Maltaix 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 47.65
Single 16th 12:50 Haydock |Torpillo 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 48.65
Single 16th 12:50 Haydock |Quel Destin 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 51.65
Single 16th 12:30 Ascot | Can't Explain 3.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 41.65
Single 15th 19:45 Archimedes 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 46.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 15th 19:45 Mininggold 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 47.65
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 15th 19:30 Dundalk |Park Row 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 50.65
(A.W)
Single 15th 19:15 Steelriver 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:45 Jack The Truth 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 36.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:15 Contrast 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 39.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 15th 17:45 Orchid Star 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 42.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:55 Parkin 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 37.15

Fakenham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 16:25 Risk A Fine 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 40.15
Fakenham
Single 15th 15:30 Sandown|Elusive Belle 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.15
Single 15th 15:20 Halo Moon 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 35.15
Fakenham
Single 15th 14:10 Brelan D'As 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 38.15
Fakenham
Treble 15th 5.00 Loss -5.00 28.15
13:50 Sandown|Kalashnikov 2.50
15:30 Sandown|Elusive Belle 2.50
16:25 Risk A Fine 2.50
Fakenham
Single 15th 13:50 Sandown|Kalashnikov 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.15
Single 15th 13:40 Good 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 38.15
Fakenham Impression
Single 14th 19:30 Juanito Chico 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 41.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:55 Clonmel |Pack Your 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 44.15
Bags
Double 14th 5.00 Loss -5.00 35.15
13:55 Kelso My Old Gold 3.00
16:50 Fontwell |Blazer's Mill 3.00
Single 14th 16:50 Fontwell |Blazer's Mill 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 40.15
Single 14th 16:30 Leicester|Just Cause 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.15
Single 14th 16:10 Kelso Mr Mercurial 6.50 8.00 Loss 2 -8.00 40.15
Treble 14th 5.00 Loss -5.00 48.15
14:25 Kelso We Have A 2.00
Dream
15:00 Kelso Definitly Red 2.00
16:10 Kelso Shantou Flyer 2.00
Single 14th 15:45 Fontwell |Regarding 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 53.15
Ruth
Single 14th 15:35 Kelso Aye Right 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 56.15
Single 14th 15:25 Leicester|Eureu Du 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.15
Boulay
Single 14th 15:10 Fontwell |Le Coeur Net 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 66.15
Treble 14th 5.00 Loss -5.00 71.15
14:25 Kelso We Have A 2.00
Dream
15:00 Kelso Definitly Red 2.00
16:10 Kelso Mr Mercurial 2.00
Single 14th 15:00 Kelso Definitly Red 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.15
Single 14th 14:25 Kelso We Have A 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 81.15
Dream
Single 14th 13:55 Kelso My Old Gold 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.15
Single 14th 13:45 Leicester|Edgar 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 81.15
Single 14th 13:25 Kelso Dream Du 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 66.15
Grand Val
Single 13th 20:15 Kempton [Black Truffle 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 61.15
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:30 Archimedes 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 62.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:20 Duhallowcountr 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 65.15
Musselburgh |y
Single 13th 16:05 Mandarin 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 68.15
Fairyhouse Monarch
Single 13th 15:30 Kommander 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 71.15
Southwell Kirkup
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:00 Second Page 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 74.15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:00 Rainbow 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 75.15
Southwell Dreamer
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:50 Scorpo 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 52.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Musselburgh
Single 13th 13:35 Andalusa 2.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 55.65
Fairyhouse
Double 10th 5.00 Loss -5.00 60.65
14:20 Prince 6.00
Punchestown |D'Aubrelle
15:50 Impact Factor 6.00
Punchestown
Single 10th 15:50 Impact Factor 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65.65
Punchestown
Single 10th 15:50 St Stephens 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 70.65
Punchestown |Green
Single 10th 14:20 Prince 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 73.65
Punchestown |D'Aubrelle
Single 10th 13:45 Josies Orders 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 78.65
Punchestown
Single 9th 16:10 Naas Front View 2.50 5.00 Brought Down - -5.00 69.9
Single 8th 18:30 Dundalk |Koybig 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 74.9
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:00 Dundalk |Colfer Me 3.00 10.00 Loss 3 -10.00 75.9
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:30 Dundalk |Hey Pretty 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 85.9
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:30 Dundalk |Fashaar 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 85.9
(A.W)
Single 7th 20:25 Blessed To 4.50 1.00 Not Available - 86.9
Chelmsford Empress
(A.W)
Single 7th 18:25 Orobas 21.00 1.00 Not Available - 86.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 18:25 Baasha 7.00 3.00 Not Available - 86.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:45 Ffos Las |Dineur 5.50 1.00 Not Available - 86.9
Single 7th 15:35 Ffos Las |Thedrinkymeist 13.00 1.00 Not Available - 86.9
er
Single 7th 14:25 Ffos Las |Cloudy Glen 3.00 5.00 Not Available - 86.9
Single 7th 14:10 Romeo Brown 10.00 3.00 Not Available - 86.9
Doncaster
Single 7th 13:30 Earlshill 8.00 3.00 Not Available - 86.9
Huntingdon
Single 6th 19:45 Sheberghan 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 86.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 18:15 Tommy Docc 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 91.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 17:45 Rizzle Dizzle 17.00 3.00 Non-runner - 75.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 6th 16:30 Kempton |Casa Comigo 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 75.4
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:20 Ludlow |Road To Rome 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 76.4
Single 6th 15:35 Ayr Zalvados 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.15
Single 6th 15:15 Ludlow |Deauville 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 75.15
Dancer
Single 6th 14:45 Ludlow |Burn Baby 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 78.15
Byrne
Single 6th 14:20 Kempton |Gold Fleece 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 79.15
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:10 Ludlow |Style De Garde 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 82.15
Single 6th 14:00 Ayr Braid Blue 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 87.15
Single 5th 17:45 Pea Shooter 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 88.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 5th 17:15 Mudawwan 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 89.15
Newcastle

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 17:15 Gentlemen 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 90.15
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:00 Market |Fifty Shades 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 69.15
Rasen
Single 5th 14:55 Market |Clarendon 2.38 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 70.15
Rasen Street
Single 4th 18:55 Brexitmeansbr 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 75.15
Wolverhampto [exit
n (A.W)
Single 4th 17:55 Silver Quartz 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 78.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 4th 16:55 Distant 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - 79.15
\Wolverhampto [Applause
n (A.W)
Single 4th 16:30 Gantier 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 79.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:15 Taunton |Touch Kick 5.00 3.00 Win 1 9.60 74.15
Single 4th 15:15 Taunton |Midnight Chill 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 64.55
Single 4th 13:45 Taunton |Dr Sanderson 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 67.55
Single 3rd 15:50 Alpha Tauri 17.00 3.00 Win 1 40.80 67.55
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:35 Al Boum Photo 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 26.75
Leopardstown
Single 3rd 14.:45 Moonraker 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 26.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 2nd 18:45 Kempton |Enzemble 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.75
(A.W)
Single 2nd 18:45 Kempton |Scofflaw 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.75
(A.W)
Single 2nd 18:45 Kempton |Family 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 22.75
(A.W) Fortunes
Single 2nd 16:05 Lingfield |Navadir 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16.75
(A.W)
Single 2nd 15:55 Squire 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 15:55 Central City 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 22.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 15:35 Sandown|Shanroe 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.75
Santos
Single 2nd 15:35 Sandown|Houblon Des 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 11.75
Obeaux
Single 2nd 15:35 Sandown|Give Me A 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.75
Copper
Single 2nd 15:35 Sandown|Belami Des 7.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 13.75
Pictons
Single 2nd 15:00 Sandown|Keeper Hill 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 14.75
Single 2nd 15:00 Sandown|Casko D'Airy 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.75
Single 2nd 14:55 Lingfield |Big Country 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.75
(A.W)
Single 2nd 14:55 Lingfield |Wissahickon 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 17.75
(A.W)
Single 2nd 14:45 Valley Belle 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 141
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 14:25 Sandown|Vinndication 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 17.1
Single 2nd 14:20 Lingfield |Highland 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 22.1
(A.W) Acclaim
Single 2nd 13:50 Sandown|Buveur D'Air 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 1.1
Single 2nd 13:45 Lingfield |Cenotaph 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -3.9
(A.W)
Single 2nd 13:15 Sandown|Azzuri 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.9
Single 2nd 13:15 Sandown|Dolos 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.10 0.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 13:00 Orchid Star 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:45 Star Cracker 11.00 3.00 Not Available - -10
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:00 Dundalk |Crockford 2.20 5.00 Non-runner - -10
(A.W)

Single 1st 18:30 Dundalk |Proud And 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -10
(A.W) Elated

Single 1st 17:45 Elixsoft 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:30 Dundalk |Los Alamos 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -6
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:30 Lingfield |lsomer 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:45 Lingfield |Delicate Kiss 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 0
(A.W)

Single 1st 13:45 Lingfield |Margie's 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3
(A.W) Choice

Single 1st 13:00 More Salutes 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - 0
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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